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18 April 2024 
 

CALENDAR for 2023/2024- Information for parents and carers 
 

Remaining dates for 2023/2024 

Changes / additions in green and cancellations in red 

Term Dates Wednesday 16 August 2023 – Friday 6 October 2023 
Wednesday 25 October 2023 – Friday 22 December 2023 
Tuesday 9 January 2024 – Thursday 28 March 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 – Friday 28 June 2024 

In service 
 

Monday 14 August 2023 
Tuesday 15 August 2023 
Monday 23 October 2023 
Tuesday 24 October 2023 
Monday 8 January 2024 

Occasional holidays Wednesday 31 January 2024 
Friday 23 February 2024 
Monday 26 February 2024 
Friday 29 March 2024 
Monday 20 May 2024 

 

 

 

 



 
 

Term 4  

Monday 15 April 2024 School reopens for pupils 

Tuesday 16 April 2024 P6 bikeability starts for 4 weeks 

Monday 22-Friday 26 April 2024 Da Voar Redd Up week 

Monday 22 April 2024 P7 Parent meeting at AHS 

Wednesday 1 May 2024 EY- Smart Play Network sessions in W&W 
hall- Parents and Carers welcome- email to follow 

Wednesday 1 May 2024 P7 Tour of AHS 4pm 

Friday 3 May 2024 Mr Travins and others- Folk Festival assembly 

Wednesday 8 May 2024 Childsmile- Fluoride varnishing 

Wednesday 8 May 2024 EY transition 1 
Parent meeting with Mrs Forsyth 3.30-4.15pm 

Thursday 9 May 2024 Grandparent Afternoon 2-3pm 

Sunday 12 May 2024 Primary Netball tournament 

Monday 13 May 2024 Parent Council meeting- 7pm 

Monday 20 May 2024 School shut- Occasional holiday 

Thursday 23 May 2024 Open Family Afternoon / Art exhibition 2-3pm 

Thursday 30 May 2024 P6/7 Hockey Festival- Parent helpers required 

Thursday 30 May EY transition 2 

Tuesday 4 June 2024 Primary Boccia competition- Parent helpers 
required 

Wednesday 12 June EY transition 3 

Thursday 13 June and  
Friday 14 June 2024 

P7 Voxter overnight trip 

Wednesday 19 June 2024 Music Assembly 

Thursday 20 June 2024 EY transition 4 

Thursday 20 and Friday 21 June 2024 P7 Transition to AHS 

Friday 21 June 2024 Moving up day  
EY transition 5 

Wednesday 26 June 2024 Leavers Assembly at 2pm 

Wednesday 26 June 2024 EY children and parents visit to P1 clasroom 

Thursday 27 June 2024  Sports day 9am-12noon 

Friday 28 June 2024 Last day of Term 4 


